
New Morning School Calendar
2023 – 2024

August
Monday Aug. 21 New Parent Orientation 5:30 pm

Thursday Aug. 24 School picnic 5:30 pm – Millennium Park,
Northville

Thursday Aug. 31 Meeting for All Aides
and Weekend Cleaners

3:00 pm- Aide Meeting
4:30 pm-Cleaning Meeting
Required for ALL aides
and ALL cleaners

September
Tuesday Sept. 5 First Day of School for

Preschool Only
PS – Preschool

Goal-setting Day – EL, MS By appointment: returning EL, MS
Wednesday Sept. 6 First Day of School for Primary,

EL, MS
Primary – Y5s/Kindergarten/1st
EL – Elementary
MS – Middle School

Friday Sept. 8 Goal-setting PM by appt. for EL
only

EL dismiss at 11:30 am
Regular day for PS, Primary, MS
There is Kids’ Club for EL –
11:30 am – 6 pm

Friday-Sunday Sept. 8 –
10

Fall Festival Parents work a shift

Monday Sept. 11 Goal-setting – EL, MS No school for EL, MS only
PS & Primary have regular classes
There is Kids’ Club all day for EL, MS

Tuesday Sept. 19 Community Eat & Meet
NMS Program Night

6:00 pm; required ALL families -

Monday –
Friday

Sept. 25 –
29

Aide meetings every day Attend on your aiding day
12:30 – 1:00 pm



October
Wednesday Oct. 4 NMS Philosophy & History Class Formerly known as Piaget Night -

6:00-7:00pm for New Families
Friday Oct. 6 Professional Development Day No school – all levels

There is Kids’ Club all day for
PS-grade 8

Thursday Oct. 12 School Picture Day

Tuesday Oct. 17 Community Eat & Meet
Auction Kick-Off & Orientation

6:00 pm; required ALL families

Thursday Oct. 19 Records Day - NO SCHOOL No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all
levels

Monday &
Tuesday

Oct. 23 &
Oct 24

Grandparents & Special Friends
Day

Grandparents & special friends visit

Tuesday Oct. 31 BOO-la-thon - HALF DAY All-family fundraiser field trip
No regular school

November
Wednesday Nov. 1 Records Day - NO SCHOOL No school - all levels

There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels
Tuesday Nov. 2 Auction Raffle tickets due 50% of raffle tickets due

Monday Nov. 20 Parent-Teacher Conferences - NO
SCHOOL
PS, Primary, EL, MS

No school - all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Tuesday Nov. 21 Parent-Teacher Conferences - NO
SCHOOL
PS, Primary, EL, MS

No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Wednesday. -
Friday

Nov. 22 – 24 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL No school - all levels
No childcare

Tuesday Nov. 28 PM Parent-Teacher Conferences
for
EL only dismisses 11:30 am
(IF NEEDED)

Dismiss 11:30 am for Elementary
only; Kids’ Club for elementary 11:30
am-6:00pm; regular school for PS,
Primary, MS



December
Friday Dec. 1 Holiday Workshop Potluck followed

by holiday crafts; 6:00 pm

75% auction merchandise due
Wednesday Dec. 20 Holiday Performance 6:30 pm; PS – 8; at the PARC

Friday Dec. 22 Last Day before Winter Break

Monday –
Friday

Dec. 25 –
Jan. 5

Winter Break No school for all levels
No childcare

January
Monday Jan. 8 All classes resume  Welcome back!

Friday Jan. 12 100% auction merchandise due

Monday Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Day No school – all levels
No childcare

Tuesday Jan. 23 Community Eat & Meet Required co-op & community
involvement families; 6:00 pm

February
Wednesday Feb 1 Raffle and ticket amount due 100% of raffle and auction amt. due

Sunday Feb. 11 Student Museum & Open House Open House 11:30-12:30
Museum 1:00 – 2:30 pm

Monday Feb. 12 NO SCHOOL No school - all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Friday &
Monday

Feb. 16 & 19 WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Tuesday Feb. 20 Professional Development Day -
NO SCHOOL

No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Tuesday Feb. 27 Community Eat & Meet 6:00 pm; required co-op and
community involvement families;
Auction training provided



March
Friday –
Sunday

Mar. 8 – 10 Remote Silent Auction Opens at noon on Fri.,
Closes at 6 pm on Sun.

Tuesday Mar. 20 PM Parent-Teacher Conferences
EL only dismisses 11:30 am
(IF NEEDED)

Dismiss 11:30 am for Elementary
only; Kids’ Club for elementary 11:30
am-6:00pm; regular school for PS,
Primary,, MS

Thursday Mar. 21 Parent-Teacher Conferences
PS, K-1, EL, MS

No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Friday Mar. 22 Parent-Teacher Conferences
PS, K-1, EL, MS

No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – all levels

Monday-
Monday.

Mar. 25 –
Apr. 1

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL No school – all levels
There is full-day Kids’ Club – preschool
only

April
Tuesday April 2 Classes Resume Welcome back!

Wednesday April 10 PM Assessment Day
for EL & MS

Dismiss 11:30 am – EL, MS
Testing grades 3, 5, 7 in PM
Regular school day for PS, Primary;
There is Kids’ Club in PM for EL, MS

Tuesday April 16 Community Eat & Meet Required co-op & community
involvement families; 6:00 pm

May
Tuesday May 14 New Family Orientation 24-25 SY 5:30 pm Families newly enrolled for

the 24-25 school year

Thursday &
Friday

May 23 & 24 Records Day - NO SCHOOL No school - all levels
May 23 - There is full-day Kids’ Club –
all levels
May 24 – No Kids’ Club

Monday May 27 Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL No school – all levels



June
Conference Days By appointment

Monday June 10 Performance – PS, K-1, EL, MS
8th Grade Graduation

6:30 pm, at the PARC

Tuesday June 11 Field Day
Last day of school –
Dismiss 11:30 am

Kids’ Club – all levels in afternoon
11:30 am – 6 pm

Wednesday1 June 12 AM – Staff Work Day
PM – Summer Camp Staff Mtg.
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